

Progress Software To Open NASDAQ Stock Market

BEDFORD, Mass., Dec 29, 2009 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- Progress Software Corporation (NASDAQ: PRGS), a leading software infrastructure provider that enables enterprises to be operationally responsive, has announced that Rick Reidy, CEO, Bud Robertson, senior vice president Finance & Administration and chief financial officer, and Chris Larsen, senior vice president of Global Field Operations will preside over the NASDAQ opening ceremony on December 29, 2009.

- When: Tuesday, December 29 at 9:30 a.m. EST
- Where: NASDAQ MarketSite, 4 Times Square, 43rd & Broadway Broadcast Studio New York City
- What: Rick Reidy, CEO, Bud Robertson, senior vice president Finance & Administration and chief financial officer, and Chris Larsen, senior vice president of Global Field Operations, will participate in the NASDAQ opening ceremony.

Progress Software Fast Facts: Founded: 1981 Headquarters: Bedford, Massachusetts NASDAQ listed since July 1991 Ticker symbol: NASDAQ: [PRGS]

Feed Information:

The opening bell ceremony is available beginning at 9:15 a.m. via the web at http://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT? id=smartlink&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nasdaq.com%2Fabout% 2Fmarketsitetowervideo.asx&esheet=6126313&lan=en_US&anchor=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nasdaq.com%2Fabout% 2Fmarketsitetowervideo.asx&index=1&md5=baea52dada3660f4df7e95653f4f5064.

Progress Software Corporation

Progress Software Corporation (NASDAQ: PRGS) is a global software company that enables enterprises to be operationally responsive to changing conditions and customer interactions as they occur - to capitalize on new opportunities, drive greater efficiencies and reduce risk. The company offers a comprehensive portfolio of best-in-class infrastructure software spanning event-driven visibility and real-time response, open integration, data access and integration, and application development and deployment - all supporting on-premises and SaaS/Cloud deployments. Progress maximizes the benefits of operational responsiveness while minimizing IT complexity and total cost of ownership. Progress can be reached at http://cts.businesswire.com/ct/CT?id=smartlink&url=http://aA%2F%2Fwww.progress.com% 2F&esheet=6126313&lan=en_US&anchor=www.progress.com&index=2&md5=0a8439550ee930383ce888a3090ce794 or +1-781-280-4000.

Progress is a registered trademark of Progress Software Corporation or one of its subsidiaries or affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. Any other trademarks or service marks contained herein are the property of their respective owners.

SOURCE: Progress Software Corporation

Press Contacts: Progress Software Lisa Coulouris, +1 781-280-4995 Icoulour@progress.com or

LEWIS PR Rich Young, +1 617-226-8842 progress@lewispr.com